A/ AKXy OXAEIL L

- ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2019-20

DATE DAY CLASS-1 CLASS-2 CLASS-3 CLASS-4 CLASS-5 CLASS-6 l
' SOCIAL-

.02.2 WEDNESDAY /M.SCI . ISH
19.02.2020 SDAY |ART/M.SC ART/M.SCI SCI e ENGL
20.02.2020 THURSDAY  |.... : HINDI - |ENGLISH
22.02.2020 SATURDAY  |EVS ENGLISH MATH SANSKRIT

SOCIAL-
25.02.2020 TUESDAY MATH SCIENCE PUNJABI HINDI
27.02.2020 THURSDAY  |HINDI MATH ’
: SOCIAL-
28.02.2020 FRIDAY N ENGLISH SOTNER
29.02.2020 SATURDAY  |.... SCIENCE PUNJABI
02.03.2020 MONDAY MATH EVS
03.03.2020 TUESDAY PUNJABI HINDI SANSKRIT  |SCIENCE
06.03.2020  |FRIDAY PUNJABI HINDI HINDI . |MATH
SOCIAL-
07.03.2020 SATURDAY  |.... A it MATH
11.03.2020 WEDNESDAY [ENGLISH PUNJABI : SCIENCE PUNJABI
l12.03.2020 THURSDAY ... ENGLISH SCIENCE
‘Reporting Time: 08:30 am ~
Examination Time: 9:00 am to 12:00 Noon \NNLQA\W
Vivek Tiwari
Principal
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA
DATE SHEET
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2019-20

DATE DAY Class-VII Class-IX

| 07.02.2020 - |Friday Science Science
10-02-2020 |Monday Math English
12-02.2020 |Wednesday |Sanskrit | ttina
14-02-2020 |Friday English Punjabi
17'_.02_ 2020  |Monday ganskrit
19.02.2020 |Wednesday |Social-Science [Math
22.02.2020 Saturday Hindi Social -Science
25.02.2020 Tuesday Punjabi L.T

Reporting Time: 08:30 am
Examination Time: 9:00 am to 12:00 Noon
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA |

Exami_nation Time: 9:0

DATE SHEET
- ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2019-20 i
- DATE ‘DAY Clé.ss?VIII . |class-XI
m | — [, |Physics/
17.02.2020 |Monday Science & Tech. | ;
S S IS AR |Accountancy

AR | = s - Chemistry/

20.02.2020 |Thursd Endlish -
| ! urls a}r _,- Engl-sh .];3us'mf_:_ss Studies
l00.03.0020 |Satirday |Samskrit | e
— | |Moral .
24.02.202 '

020 _Mf)nday : Educati”o’n Biology
26.02.2020 Wednesday |...... Economics
08.02.2020 |Friday Social-Science |Physical Edu.
03.03.2020 |Tuesday Mathematics | Mathematics
06.03.2020 * |Friday |Hindi English Core
07.03.2020 |Saturday - |Punjabi Sanskrit Elective
Reporting Time: 08:30 am

0 am to 12:00 Noon
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. Vivek Tiwarl
Principal
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